Monday, 26th
June 2023

Tuesday, 27th
June 2023

14:50-15:35

15:35-16:20

17:20-19.00
19:10-20:50

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:45-19:05
19:05-19:25
19:25-19:40
19:40-19:55
20:00-20:10

20:10-20:20

20:20-20:30
20:30-20:40
20:50-21:00

21:00-21:10

BREAKING
26-27 JUNE 2023
Strzelecki Park

Competition Day 1

B-Girls Warm-Up / Rehearsal on the FOP
/ D] on duty

B-Boys Warm-Up / Rehearsal on the FOP
/ D] on duty

B-Girls
B-Boys
Competition Day 2

B-Girls Warm-Up / Rehearsal on the FOP
/ D] on duty

B-Boys Warm-Up / Rehearsal on the FOP
/ D] on duty

B-Girls
B-Boys
B-Girls
B-Boys

B-Girls

B-Boys

B-Girls
B-Boys
B-Girls

B-Boys
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Round Robin
Round Robin

Quarter-Finals
Quarter-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals

Battle for
Bronze

Battle for
Bronze

Final for Gold
Final for Gold

Medal
Ceremony

Medal
Ceremony




