

BREAKING 26-27 JUNE 2023 Strzelecki Park

Monday, 26th June 2023		Competition Day 1	
	14:50-15:35	B-Girls Warm-Up / Rehearsal on the FOP / DJ on duty	
	15:35-16:20	B-Boys Warm-Up / Rehearsal on the FOP / DJ on duty	
	17:20-19.00	B-Girls	Round Robin
	19:10-20:50	B-Boys	Round Robin
Tuesday, 27th June 2023		Competition Day 2	
	17:00-17:30	B-Girls Warm-Up / Rehearsal on the FOP / DJ on duty	
	17:30-18:00	B-Boys Warm-Up / Rehearsal on the FOP / DJ on duty	
	18:45-19:05	B-Girls	Quarter-Finals
	19:05-19:25	B-Boys	Quarter-Finals
	19:25-19:40	B-Girls	Semi-Finals
	19:40-19:55	B-Boys	Semi-Finals
	20:00-20:10	B-Girls	Battle for Bronze
	20:10-20:20	B-Boys	Battle for Bronze
	20:20-20:30	B-Girls	Final for Gold
	20:30-20:40	B-Boys	Final for Gold
	20:50-21:00	B-Girls	Medal Ceremony
	21:00-21:10	B-Boys	Medal Ceremony